

Women's South Carolina Golf Association

2004 Longtown Road E, Blythewood SC 29016 (843) 757-4653 wscga@wscga.org www.wscga.org

Donation Form

The Women's South Carolina Junior Golf Foundation strives to enhance the lives of juniors through exposure to the game of golf by fostering competition, sportsmanship, and appreciation for the integrity of the game.

Your contribution will enable us to create more opportunities for junior golfers by creating programs for new and beginning golfers to expanding golf instruction and playing opportunities to the more advanced golfer.

The Foundation will also preserve the history of the Women's South Carolina Golf Association which was founded in 1948 to promote and serve the best interest of women's amateur golf in South Carolina.

All contributions to the, a 501(c) 3 not-for-profit organization, are fully tax deductible. Your contribution will help us to make a real difference in the lives of junior golfers.

Donations should be made payable to the:

WSCGA-VHJGF 2004 Longtown Rd E, Blythewood SC 29016. For more information, please call the WSCGA Junior Golf Foundation at 843-757-4653 or e-mail wscga@wscga.org. Your support is greatly appreciated.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	, State: Zip:	
Donation Amount:		